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PR E M I ER STA N D-
A LON E CR E AT I V E HQ 
 IN VENICE JUST BLOCKS AWAY FROM SANTA MONICA AND 

ITS UPSCALE STORES AND VARIOUS EATERIES.

Discover a rare opportunity to occupy a 

meticulously improved, stand-alone brick 

building located at 248 Main Street, perfectly 

positioned just north of Rose Avenue. This 

approximately 9,620 square foot creative 

compound offers the ultimate blend of privacy 

and prestige, having been significantly 

upgraded by the prior tenant, a global Fortune 

10 technology leader.
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T H E OPPORT U N I T Y

This property is more than just office space; it is a brand 

statement. The stand-alone nature of the building provides a 

unique branding opportunity for a company seeking a flagship 

identity in a neighborhood defined by creativity and innovation. 

Don‘t miss this chance to make a statement and establish your 

company as a leader in the Silicon Beach ecosystem.
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A M E N I T I E S

Mezzanine Level 

with Outdoor 

Rooftop Deck

21 Surface 

Parking Spaces

$4.95/ SF NNN 

(0.55/SF Approx. NNNs)
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T U R N K EY CR E AT I V E 
BU I LD-OU T

The interior features a turnkey creative build-out that balances industrial 

character with modern sophistication, boasting soaring open ceilings, 

abundant natural light, and premium finishes throughout. This property 

is furnished and ready for immediate occupancy, allowing you to plug in 

and start working right away. The space is partially furnished with over 50 

desks, chairs, filing cabinets, and other furniture.



UP

DOOR NOTES:

1. ALL EXITS ARE TO BE OPENABLE FROM THE INSIDE
WITHOUT THE USE OF A KEY OR A SPECIAL KNOWLEDGE.

2. PROVIDE SIGN WITH 1" HIGH LETTERS ON CONTRASTING
BACKGROUND AT DOOR TRANSOM TO READ "THIS DOOR
TO REMAIN UNLOCKED WHEN BUILDING IS OCCUPIED." AT
ALL DESIGNATED EXIT DOORS.

3. MAXIMUM EFFORT TO OPERATE DOORS SHALL NOT
EXCEED 5 LBS FOR EXTERIOR DOORS AND 5 POUNDS FOR
INTERIOR DOORS, SUCH PULL OR PUSH EFFORT BEING
APPLIED AT THE RIGHT ANGLES TO HINGED DOORS AND
AT THE CENTER PLANE OF SLIDING OF FOLDING DOORS.
COMPENSATING DEVICES OR AUTOMATIC DOOR
OPERATORS MAYBE UTILIZED TO MEET THE ABOVE
STANDARDS. WHEN FIRE DOORS ARE REQUIRED THE
MAXIMUM EFFORT TO OPERATE THE DOOR MAY BE
INCREASED TO THE MINIUMUM ALLOWABLE BY THE
APPROPRIATE ADMINISTRATIVE AUTHORITY, NOT TO
EXCEED 8 POUNDS.

FIRE PREVENTION NOTES:

1. FIRE EXTINGUISHERS MUST BE INSTALLED PER FIRE
DEPARTMENT FIRE EXTINGUISHER POLICY. START THE
PLACEMENT OF FIRE EXTINGUISHER NEAR THE EXTERIOR
EXIT DOORS. MOUNT THE FIRE EXTINGUISHER IN A VISIBLE
AND ACCESSIBLE LOCATION, 3'-0" TO 5'-0" ABOVE THE
FINISH FLOOR TO THE HANDLE. BUILDINGS WITH MULTIPLE
FLOORS MUST HAVE AT LEAST ONE FIRE EXTINGUISHER
PER FLOOR. LIGHT HAZARD (OFFICES, CLASSROOMS,
CHURCHES, ASSEMBLY ROOMS, RESIDENTIAL)
OCCUPANCIES REQUIRE "2A10BC" FIRE EXTINGUISHERS.
THE MAXIMUM COVERAGE AREA IS 5,000 SQ. FT. PER
EXTINGUISHER AND THE MAXIMUM TRAVEL DISTANCE IS
75 FEET. ORDINARY HAZARD (RETAIL STORAGE AND
DISPLAY, LIGHT MANUFACTURING, WAREHOUSE WITHOUT
HPS) OCCUPANCIES REQUIRE "3A40BC" FIRE
EXTINGUISHERS. THE MAXIMUM COVERAGE ARE IS 3,000
SQ. FT. PER EXTINGUISHER AND THE MAXIMUM TRAVEL
DISTANCE IS 75 FEET. CLASS "K" FIRE EXTINGUISHER
SHALL BE INSTALLED WITHIN 30 FEET OF COMMERCIAL
FOOD HEAT-PROCESSING EQUIPMENT, AS MEASURED
ALONG AN UNOBSTRUCTED PATH OF TRAVEL.

REQUIRED EGRESS WIDTH (SECTION 1005):
186 OCCUPANTS X 0.2 = 37.2" REQUIRED (TOTAL)

EXIT REQUIREMENTS:
NUMBER AND ARRANGEMENT OF EXITS

MINIMUM # OF EXITS = 2
EXISTS PROVIDED = 3
REQUIRED DISTANCE BETWEEN = 1/3 OF OVERALL DIAGONAL 
LENGTH OF SPACE:
162'-00" x 1/3 = 54'-00" MIN REQUIRED
EXIT SEPERATION PROVIDED 146' - 6"

EXIT SIGNS:

1. EXIT SIGNS SHALL BE INTERNALLY OR EXTERNALLY
ILLUMINATED.

2. EXIT SIGNS ILLUMINATED BY AN EXTERNAL SOURCE
SHALL HAVE AN INTENSITY OF NOT LESS THAN 5

FOOT- CANDLES (54 LUX)
3. INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED SIGNS SHALL BE LISTED
AND LABELED AND SHALL BE INSTALLED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THE MANUFACTURER'S
INSTRUCTIONS AND SECTION 2702.
4. EXIT SIGNS SHALL BE ILLUMINATED AT ALL TIMES.
(1011.3)
5. EXIT SIGNS SHALL BE CONNECTED TO AN EMERGENCY

POWER SYSTEM THAT WILL PROVIDE AN
ILLUMINATION OF NOT LESS THAN 90 MIN. IN CASE OF 
PRIMARY POWER LOSS (1011.6.3)
6. EGRESS DOORS SHALL BE READILY OPENABLE FROM

THE EGRESS SIDE WITHOUT THE USE OF A KEY OR
SPECIAL KNOWLEDGE OR EFFORT. SEE 1008.1.9 FOR
EXCEPTIONS.

7. DOOR HANDLES, LOCK AND OTHER OPERATING
DEVICES SHALL BE INSTALLED AT A MIN 34" AND A MAX
48" ABOVE THE FINISHED FLOOR.
8. THIS DOOR TO REMAIN UNLOCKED WHEN BUILDING IS

OCCUPIED.
9. ALL EGRESS DOOR OPERATION SHALL ALSO COMPLY

WITH SECTION 1008.1.9. - 1008.1.9.12
10. THE MEANS OF EGRESS, INCLUDING THE EXIT

DISCHARGE, SHALL BE ILLUMINATED AT ALL TIMES THE
BUILDING SPACE SERVED BY THE MEANS OF EGRESS

IS OCCUPIED.
11. THE MEANS OF EGRESS ILLUMINATION LEVEL SHALL
NOT BE LESS THAN 1 FOOT-CANDLE AT THE WALKING

SURFACE.
12. THE POWER SUPPLY FOR MEANS OF EGRESS

ILLUMINATION SHALL NORMALLY BE PROVIDED BY THE
PREMISES' ELECTRICAL SUPPLY. IN THE EVENT OF
POWER SUPPLY FAILURE, AN EMERGENCY

ELECTRICAL SYSTEM SHALL AUTOMATICALLY 
ILLUMINATE THE FOLLOWING AREAS:
a) AISLES AND UNENCLOSED EGRESS STAIRWAYS IN

ROOMS AND SPACES THAT REQUIRE TWO OR MORE
MEANS OF EGRESS;

b) CORRIDORS, EXIT ENCLOSURE AND EXIT
PASSAGEWAYS IN BUILDINGS REQUIRED TO HAVE TWO
OR MORE EXITS;
c) EXTERIOR EGRESS COMPONENTS AT OTHER THAN
THE LEVEL OF EXIT DISCHARGE UNTIL EXIT DISCHARGE 
IS ACCOMPLISHED FOR BUILDINGS REQUIRED TO HAVE 
TWO OR MORE EXITS;
d) INTERIOR EXIT DISCHARGE ELEMTNS, AS PERMITTED
IN SECTION 1027.1, IN BUILDINGS REQUIRED TO HAVE
TWO OR MORE EXITS.
e) EXTERIOR LANDINGS, AS REQUIRED BY SECTION
1008.1.6, FIRE EXIT DISCHARGE DOORWAYS IN 
BUILDING IS REQUIRED TO HAVE TWO OR MORE EXITS.

44" MIN CLR EXIT ROUTE
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ALL IDEAS, DESIGNS, AND PLANS INDICATED OR REPRESENTED BY THESE DRAWINGS ARE OWNED BY AND 
ARE PROPERTY OF SHUBINDONALDSON ARCHITECTS. AND WERE CREATED AND DEVELOPED FOR USE IN 
CONNECTION WITH THE SPECIFIED PROJECT. NONE OF SUCH IDEAS, DESIGNS, OR PLANS SHALL BE USED 
FOR ANY PURPOSE WHATSOEVER WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF SHUBINDONALDSON  
ARCHITECTS. © 2019 SHUBINDONALDSON ARCHITECTS
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SCALE: As indicated

B&S SUBMITTAL SET

A0.20
LIFE SAFETY &
ACCESSIBILITY PLAN

BIN 7
248 MAIN ST
VENICE, CA 90291 JOB NO. 1910

DATE: 06.27.2019

FIRE LIFE SAFETY NOTESEXIT SIGN NOTES

FIRE LIFE SAFETY LEGEND

SCALE:  1/8" = 1'-0" 01LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN - EXITING PLAN

OCCUPANCY SCHEDULE

NUMBER NAME
OCCUPANT

TYPE AREA
OCCUPANT

LOAD FACTOR
OCCUPANT

NUMBER COMMENTS

102 OPEN OFFICE B 391 SF 100 SF 4
103 PHONE B 72 SF 100 SF 1
104 STO. S 35 SF 300 SF 1
105 SHARED OFFICE B 189 SF 100 SF 2
106 SHARED OFFICE B 789 SF 100 SF 8
107 SHARED OFFICE B 400 SF 100 SF 4
108 IDF S 213 SF 300 SF 1
109 STORAGE S 55 SF 300 SF 1
110 CONFERENCE B 274 SF 15 SF 19
111 SHARED OFFICE B 567 SF 100 SF 6
112 PHONE B 87 SF 100 SF 1
113 SHARED OFFICE B 112 SF 100 SF 2
114 SHARED OFFICE B 111 SF 100 SF 2
117 MAKER SPACE B 455 SF 100 SF 5
119 OPEN OFFICE B 571 SF 100 SF 6
121 AV ENGINEER SPACE B 230 SF 100 SF 3
122 CONFERENCE B 278 SF 15 SF 19
123 CONFERENCE B 275 SF 15 SF 19
124 PHONE B 76 SF 100 SF 1
126 OPEN OFFICE B 130 SF 15 SF 9
128 KITCHEN B 188 SF 15 SF 13
129 OPEN OFFICE B 152 SF 100 SF 2
130 HUDDLE B 114 SF 15 SF 8
LOWER LEVEL FIN. FLR.: 23 5760 SF 137
201 SOLARIUM B 74 SF 15 SF 5
202 DECK B 652 SF 15 SF 44
ROOF LEVEL (VERIFY): 2 726 SF 49

6486 SF 186

SCALE:  1/8" = 1'-0" 02LEVEL 2 FLOOR PLAN - EXITING PLAN

(N) 15'-9" X 9'-0" VINYL WALL GRAPHIC
TO BE APPLIED TO  WALL OVER
EXISTING WALL

07.16.2019

06

F LOOR PL A N
9,620 SF
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Situated on the border of Venice and Santa 

Monica, 248 Main immerses you in one of 

Los Angeles‘ most dynamic and walkable 

submarkets. Enjoy the best of coastal living, 

with world-class dining, coffee culture, and 

boutique retail just steps away. Your team can 

start the day with a surf at Venice Beach, grab 

lunch at iconic spots like The Firehouse, Gjelina 

and many others, and host clients at the nearby 

Santa Monica luxury hotels.

T H E LOC AT ION
MAIN STREE T ENERGY & SILICON BEACH INNOVATION
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LOC A L A M E N I T I E S



Venice  |  CA 90291

248
M A I N ST R EET

JE FF PION

+1 310 550 2537
jeff.pion@cbre.com

Lic. 00840278

MICHE LLE ESQUIVE L

+1 310 550 2525
michelle.esquivel@cbre.com

Lic. 01290582

DRE W PION

+1 310 550 2566
drew.pion@cbre.com

Lic. 02085229

© 2026 CBRE, Inc. All rights reserved. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable, but has not been verified for accuracy or completeness. You should conduct 
a careful, independent investigation of the property and verify all information. Any reliance on this information is solely at your own risk. CBRE and the CBRE logo are service marks of 
CBRE, Inc. All other marks displayed on this document are the property of their respective owners. Photos herein are the property of their respective owners and use of these images 
without the express written consent of the owner is prohibited.


